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https://www.baronsfood.fi/fen/msc-fish-gratin-with-almond-ap160g-4-8-frozen-06406600995120

MSC Fish gratin with almond ap160g/4,8 frozen

Ingredient Statement

Boneless ALASKA POLLOCK FILLET(75%) (Pollachius virens. Caught: Northeast Atlantic), margarine (rapeseed oil,

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

99512
06406600995120
box

Denmark
Taabbel

730

6400 g

free from lactose, free
from milk

742 kJ (178 kcal)
739

16 g

9.3¢g

3649

0.61¢g

0.8¢g

coconut oil, water, hardened rapeseed oil, salt, emulsifier (E471), acid regulator (E330), arom, A-vitamine),
breadcrumb (WHEAT FLOUR), ALMOND FLAKES 1-2%, lemon juice, potato flour, sugar, soup preparation, salt,

spices.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Tree nuts and its
derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Almond and almond products

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

